
Week  1 Tue 16 April Week  8 Tue 11 June

Marine Park 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'A' Lytham BC v Marine Park 'A'

East End 'B' v Lytham BC Kirkham Cons v Lowther Gardens 'A'

Kirkham Cons v Marine Park 'A' East End 'B' v Freckleton 'B'

Mythop 'A' v Freckleton 'B' Marine Park 'B' v Mythop 'A'

Week  2 Tue 23 April Week  9 Tue 18 June

Marine Park 'A' v East End 'B' Lowther Gardens 'A' v Marine Park 'B'

Lowther Gardens 'A' v Mythop 'A' Lytham BC v East End 'B'

Freckleton 'B' v Marine Park 'B' Marine Park 'A' v Kirkham Cons

Lytham BC v Kirkham Cons Freckleton 'B' v Mythop 'A'

Week  3 Tue 7 May Week  10 Tue 25 June

Marine Park 'B' v Marine Park 'A' East End 'B' v Marine Park 'A'

East End 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'A' Marine Park 'B' v Freckleton 'B'

Freckleton 'B' v Kirkham Cons Kirkham Cons v Lytham BC

Mythop 'A' v Lytham BC Thu 27 June

Mythop 'A' v Lowther Gardens 'A'

Week  4 Tue 14 May Week  11 Tue 9 July

Lytham BC v Marine Park 'B' Marine Park 'A' v Marine Park 'B'

Kirkham Cons v East End 'B' Lowther Gardens 'A' v East End 'B'

Lowther Gardens 'A' v Freckleton 'B' Kirkham Cons v Freckleton 'B'

Marine Park 'A' v Mythop 'A' Lytham BC v Mythop 'A'

Week  5 Tue 21 May Week  12 Tue 16 July

Marine Park 'B' v Kirkham Cons Marine Park 'B' v Lytham BC

Lowther Gardens 'A' v Lytham BC East End 'B' v Kirkham Cons

Freckleton 'B' v Marine Park 'A' Freckleton 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'A'

Mythop 'A' v East End 'B' Mythop 'A' v Marine Park 'A'

Week  6 Tue 28 May Week  13 Tue 30 July

Marine Park 'A' v Lowther Gardens 'A' Lowther Gardens 'A' v Marine Park 'A'

East End 'B' v Marine Park 'B' Marine Park 'B' v East End 'B'

Kirkham Cons v Mythop 'A' Mythop 'A' v Kirkham Cons

Lytham BC v Freckleton 'B' Freckleton 'B' v Lytham BC

Week  7 Tue 4 June Week  14 Tue 6 August

Marine Park 'A' v Lytham BC Kirkham Cons v Marine Park 'B'

Lowther Gardens 'A' v Kirkham Cons Lytham BC v Lowther Gardens 'A'

Freckleton 'B' v East End 'B' Marine Park 'A' v Freckleton 'B'

Mythop 'A' v Marine Park 'B' East End 'B' v Mythop 'A'
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Week 1 Thu 18 April Week 10 Thu 27 June

Ashton Gardens 'A' v East End 'C' Ashton Gardens 'B' v Kirkham

Lowther Gardens 'B' v Recreation 'B' Marine Park 'C' v Lytham BC 'B'

Lytham BC 'B' v Marine Park 'C' Recreation 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'B'

Kirkham v Ashton Gardens 'B' Mythop 'B' v BYE

BYE v Mythop 'B' East End 'C' v Ashton Gardens 'A'

Week 2 Thu 25 April Week 11 Thu 11 July

Ashton Gardens 'B' v Lytham BC 'B' Ashton Gardens 'A' v Mythop 'B'

Marine Park 'C' v Lowther Gardens 'B' Lowther Gardens 'B' v Marine Park 'C'

Recreation 'B' v BYE Lytham BC 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'B'

Mythop 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'A' Kirkham v East End 'C'

East End 'C' v Kirkham BYE v Recreation 'B'

Week 3 Thu 9 May Week 12 Thu 18 July

Ashton Gardens 'A' v Kirkham Ashton Gardens 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'B'

Lowther Gardens 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'B' Marine Park 'C' v BYE

Lytham BC 'B' v East End 'C' Recreation 'B' v Mythop 'B'

Mythop 'B' v Recreation 'B' Kirkham v Ashton Gardens 'A'

BYE v Marine Park 'C' East End 'C' v Lytham BC 'B'

Week 4 Thu 16 May Week 13 Thu 1 August

Ashton Gardens 'B' v BYE Ashton Gardens 'A' v Recreation 'B'

Marine Park 'C' v Mythop 'B' Lowther Gardens 'B' v East End 'C'

Recreation 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'A' Lytham BC 'B' v Kirkham

Kirkham v Lytham BC 'B' Mythop 'B' v Marine Park 'C'

East End 'C' v Lowther Gardens 'B' BYE v Ashton Gardens 'B'

Week 5 Thu 23 May Week 14 Thu 8 August

Ashton Gardens 'A' v Lytham BC 'B' Ashton Gardens 'B' v Mythop 'B'

Lowther Gardens 'B' v Kirkham Marine Park 'C' v Recreation 'B'

Recreation 'B' v Marine Park 'C' Lytham BC 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'A'

Mythop 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'B' Kirkham v Lowther Gardens 'B'

BYE v East End 'C' East End 'C' v BYE

Week 6 Thu 30 May Week 15 Thu 15 August

Ashton Gardens 'B' v Recreation 'B' Ashton Gardens 'A' v Marine Park 'C'

Marine Park 'C' v Ashton Gardens 'A' Lowther Gardens 'B' v Lytham BC 'B'

Lytham BC 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'B' Recreation 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'B'

Kirkham v BYE Mythop 'B' v East End 'C'

East End 'C' v Mythop 'B' BYE v Kirkham

Week 7 Thu 6 June Week 16 Thu 22 August

Ashton Gardens 'A' v Lowther Gardens 'B' Ashton Gardens 'B' v Marine Park 'C'

Marine Park 'C' v Ashton Gardens 'B' Lowther Gardens 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'A'

Recreation 'B' v East End 'C' Lytham BC 'B' v BYE

Mythop 'B' v Kirkham Kirkham v Mythop 'B'

BYE v Lytham BC 'B' East End 'C' v Recreation 'B'

Week 8 Thu 13 June Week 17 Thu 29 August

Ashton Gardens 'B' v Ashton Gardens 'A' Ashton Gardens 'A' v Ashton Gardens 'B'

Lowther Gardens 'B' v BYE Marine Park 'C' v East End 'C'

Lytham BC 'B' v Mythop 'B' Recreation 'B' v Kirkham

Kirkham v Recreation 'B' Mythop 'B' v Lytham BC 'B'

East End 'C' v Marine Park 'C' BYE v Lowther Gardens 'B'

Week 9 Thu 20 June Week 18 Thu 5 September

Ashton Gardens 'B' v East End 'C' Ashton Gardens 'A' v BYE

Marine Park 'C' v Kirkham Lowther Gardens 'B' v Mythop 'B'

Recreation 'B' v Lytham BC 'B' Lytham BC 'B' v Recreation 'B'

Mythop 'B' v Lowther Gardens 'B' Kirkham v Marine Park 'C'

BYE v Ashton Gardens 'A' East End 'C' v Ashton Gardens 'B'
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